
I.D.:	69845216

Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM3

Data
publicarii

03.06.22 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

39.900,00	RON	-	39.900,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM3,	2	fire,	Fibra	G.657A1/50/125,	lungimea	de	unda	850nm,
rezistenta	la	tractiune	1.000	N,	la	strivire	minim	2000N/10cm,	manta	LSZH,	diametru	exterior
2,8±0,1mm,	diametru	interior	2,2±0,1mm,	intervalul	de	temperatura	de	functionare	-	40℃	si
+75℃.	Se	va	livra	la	150	m	complet	echipat	cu	conectori	LC	si	mufe	tip	baioneta	.	20	Bucati
x	150	m	=	3000	m.


